Odavise 800g
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59.53
57.74
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55.00
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52.72
52.66
52.34
51.84
51.72
51.52
51.16
49.96
(20)
49.96
47.71
47.45
47.07
46.97
46.62
46.20
45.97
45.59
44.88
(30)
44.83
44.66
44.61
44.43
44.40
44.12
43.72
43.15
42.60
42.15
(40)
42.04
42.00

Tanel Laanmée
Sander Suurhans
Ranno Koorep
Siim Sinikalda
Ramo Kask
Margus Evart
Roman Pankov
Magnus Kirt

Koit Simso
Steven Teder

Kaijo Killing
Kuldar Paju
Sander Rits

Allar Saar

Reno Orumaa
Mart Meos

Tdnis Lukk

Artur Liiv

Andres Gorbdljov
Hendrik Lepik

Ivo Kohtring

Taavi Toomla
Madis Pilt

Janar Larin

Timo Kaus

Martin Urve

Rauno Oismaa
Rauno Kirschbaum
Juhan Kilumets
Kaarel Joevali

Martin Sisas
Karl-Eerik Jakobsoo
Kristjan Kivi

Andre Ankru

Martin Hollas

Teet Meerits

Asko Kilmsaar
Hendrik Liblik
Rauno Kinnapuu
Edgar Maier

Kusti Lemba
Mihkel Mélder

29.09.1989 SK Viraaz
16.02.1989 KJK Saare
24.01.1990 Tartu U. ASK
27.12.1989 Tartu U. ASK
13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44
16.08.1990 SK Kivilind
03.01.1989 Audentese SK
10.04.1990 SK Maret-Sport
15.04.1989 KJK Saare
23.04.1989 SK Viraaz

09.04.1990 SK Altius
21.03.1989 SK Active TC
02.12.1990 SK Altius
12.02.1989 SK Elite Sport
07.05.1990 SK Haapsalu
18.03.1990 VAK Staier
29.03.1989 KJK Saare
25.02.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
29.07.1990

18.04.1990 SK Active TC

23.07.1989 KJK Jarvala
25.12.1989 KJS Sakala
14.01.1989 SK Schnelli
30.07.1989

18.11.1989 Lagnemaa KJK
31.01.1989 KSK Alem
17.06.1989 SK Leksi 44
20.06.1989 SK Altius
15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44
08.01.1990 Audentese SK

11.02.1989 Rapla JK
07.08.1990 SK Schnelli
02.09.1990 KJK Vike
27.05.1989 SK Altius
17.09.1990 SK Altius
08.12.1989 KJS Sakala
15.06.1989 Kuusalu SK
17.04.1990 KJK Jéarvala
18.08.1990 KJS Sakala
09.02.1989

17.12.1989
27.12.1989

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tallinn
Tallinn
Kohila
Tartu
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Valga
Kuressaare
Kohila

Kohila
Rakvere
Tdstamaa
Rakvere
Kohila
Lemgo
Karala
Bydgoszcz
Rakvere
Rakvere

Koeru
Abja-Paluoja
Tallinn
Tdstamaa
Haapsalu
Tdri

Rakvere
Tartu
Rakvere
Rakvere

Kohila
Tallinn/TSG
Rakvere
Paikuse
Tdstamaa
Abja-Paluoja
Kuusalu

Tdri
Abja-Paluoja
Tdstamaa

Karala
Tdstamaa

18.09.2008
29.08.2008
29.05.2008
08.09.2008
19.06.2008
29.08.2008
05.06.2008
10.06.2008
07.06.2008
09.08.2008

09.08.2008
18.05.2008
07.06.2008
18.05.2008
09.08.2008
03.08.2008
19.07.2008
10.07.2008
05.06.2008
18.05.2008

07.06.2008
28.09.2008
29.08.2008
07.06.2008
11.07.2008
06.07.2008
19.06.2008
08.09.2008
19.06.2008
18.05.2008

06.09.2008
23.09.2008
03.06.2008
26.09.2008
07.06.2008
28.09.2008
17.08.2008
12.09.2008
28.09.2008
07.06.2008

19.07.2008
07.06.2008



